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Date Event Time Location Events at Clubs

Sat, October 19 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC Oktoberfest Spiel

Sat, October 19 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC Oktoberfest Spiel

Sat, October 26 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC

Sat, October 26  2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC

Sat, November 2  2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC World Series Bonspiel 

Sat, November 2  2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC World Series Bonspiel 

Sat, November 9 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC Fish Club

Sat, November 9 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC Fish Club

Sat, November 16 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC Grey Cup Spiel

Sat, November 16 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC Grey Cup Spiel

Sat, November 23 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC Stick spiel 

Sat, November 23 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC Stick spiel 

Sat, November 30 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC

Sat, November 30 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC

Sat, December 7 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC

Sat, December 7 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC
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Sat, December 14 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC Glow in the Dark Spiel

Sat, December 14 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC Glow in the Dark Spiel

Sat, December 21 2024 TBYC Family Bonspiel Date 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC

Sat, December 21 2024 TBYC Family Bonspiel Date 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC

Sat, December 28 2024 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC

Sat, December 28 2024 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC

Sat, January 4 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC ML Spiel

Sat, January 4 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC ML Spiel

Sat, January 11 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC

Sat, January 11 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC

Sat, January 18 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC CIBPA (FWCC) 

Sat, January 18 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC CIBPA (FWCC) 

Sat, January 25 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC NOCA Provs

Sat, January 25 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC NOCA Provs

Sat, February 1 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC

Sat, February 1 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC

Sat, February 8 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am N/A Superbowl Spiel     FWCC( NO Ice)

Sat, February 8 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm N/A Superbowl Spiel     FWCC( NO Ice)

Sat, February 15, 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am N/A Scoties  - Girls Rock Event
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Sat, February 15, 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm N/A Scoties  - Girls Rock Event

Sat, February 22 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC Scotties 

Sat, February 22 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC Scotties 

Sat, March 1 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC Ice Install

Sat, March 1 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC Ice Install

Sat, March 8 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am N/A Ice Install  - Hospitality

Sat, March 8 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm N/A Ice Install  - Hospitality

Sat, March 15 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC

Sat, March 15 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC

Sat, March 22 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC

Sat, March 22 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC

Sat, March 29 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC PALCC 100th Year

Sat, March 29 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC PALCC 100th Year

Sat, April 5 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am FWCC Season Wrap-up and Awards

Sat, April 5 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm FWCC Season Wrap-up and Awards

Sat, April 12 2025 First year curlers 9:00 am to 11:00 am PACC Drop in - Extra Week

Sat, April 12 2025 2nd year curlers to U18 Session 11:00 am to 1:00 pm PACC Drop in - Extra Week


